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UPAZILA : BISWAMVARPUR

ROAD TYPE : UPAZILA ROAD

9.15 6.60 0.00690182001 0.35Biswamberpur - Polash -Chinakandi Road. 2.20 19 88.25 0 0.005.00

7.17 0.00 1.00690182002 5.27Biswamverpur  - Anwarpur (Shaktiarkhola) via HQ  
Road.

0.90 13 62.40 1 35.004.00

5.30 0.00 0.00690182003 5.30Lakha RHD- Biswamberpur Road. 0.00 4 5.50 3 155.004.00

10.00 0.00 0.00690182004 10.00Biswamberpur GC-Niamatpur RHD Road 0.00 2 10.00 5 65.004.00

12.16 2.95 0.00690182005 9.21Mongalkata(Kapna)-Chinakandi-Sorupgonj-Moheskhola 0.00 17 165.61 1 6.003.00

43.78 9.55 1.00UPAZILA ROAD TOTAL: 5 Nos. Road 30.13 3.10 55 331.76 10 261.00

ROAD TYPE : UNION ROAD

9.20 0.73 0.00690183001 8.47Biswamberpur-Katakhali-Dhonpur UP via Chatarkona 0.00 15 73.65 1 13.003.50

9.70 0.00 0.00690183002 9.20ChalbondRHD-Salukabad UP office-Mathurkandi-
Chinakandi

0.50 4 18.60 4 56.004.20

3.40 2.70 0.00690183003 0.00Karenterbazar - Dhanpur UP office Road. 0.70 4 9.20 0 0.004.88

5.50 0.00 0.00690183004 5.50Dakshin Badaghat UP office-Basantapur bazar-
Katakhali bazar

0.00 5 14.20 3 130.004.00

6.00 0.00 0.00690183005 6.00Dhanpur-Tarangia-Anandabazar-Laurerghor 0.00 4 20.95 3 110.004.00

5.80 0.00 0.00690183006 5.80Polash(Ronabiddha RHD)-Salukabad UP- Zinarpur 
Road

0.00 14 95.05 0 0.003.00

2.23 0.00 0.00690183007 2.23Dakshin Badaghat UP Office(Shaktiarkhola)-Miarchar 
bazar

0.00 4 10.50 1 100.002.00

41.83 3.43 0.00UNION ROAD TOTAL: 7 Nos. Road 37.20 1.20 50 242.15 12 409.00

ROAD TYPE : VILLAGE ROAD-A

6.91 0.00 0.00690184001 6.91Polash - Bachurbari Kapna Road. 0.00 6 31.45 2 7.003.60

4.74 0.00 0.00690184002 4.74Dhanpur  Bachurbari  - Mothourkandi Road. 0.00 7 20.00 1 7.003.60

3.70 0.00 0.00690184003 3.70Barokuri Bazar - Anantapur Road. 0.00 2 3.00 3 50.003.60

0.75 0.00 0.00690184004 0.75Shildoar-Rajapara 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.004.00

2.76 0.00 0.00690184005 2.76Katakhali - Islampur Meruakhala Road. 0.00 8 51.49 0 0.003.00

2.60 0.00 0.00690184006 2.60Meruakhola - BagberRoad (Upto digirpar) 0.00 4 39.80 0 0.003.60

4.17 0.00 0.00690184007 4.17Chinakandi - Bachurbari Ranabidha Road. 0.00 5 4.80 0 0.003.00

3.07 0.00 0.00690184008 3.07Janata Bazar - Dhorerpar-  Pyarinagar Road. 0.00 5 9.25 1 20.003.00

1.73 0.00 0.00690184009 1.73Chandergaon - Katakhali Road. 0.00 1 26.40 1 12.002.40

3.85 0.00 0.00690184010 3.85Katakhali - Halabadi Chaturkona Road. 0.00 5 34.40 0 0.002.40

4.83 0.00 0.00690184011 4.83Chinakandi - Gamairtola- Masimpur Road. 0.00 5 7.30 1 15.003.00

1.10 0.00 0.00690184012 1.10Chatarkona - Ananda Bazar Road. 0.00 1 13.50 0 0.003.00

4.30 0.00 0.00690184013 4.30Shoktiarkhola - Duargapur Road. 0.00 3 27.00 3 180.003.00

1.46 0.00 0.00690184014 1.46Biswamberpur HQ - D.B.College Road. 0.00 1 2.90 2 6.003.00

1.05 0.00 0.00690184015 1.05Mothurkandi - Dolura Chalti Nadi Rd 0.00 2 2.45 1 30.002.50

4.50 0.00 0.00690184016 4.50Janata bazar- Minajuri Rd. 0.00 0 0.00 5 100.003.00

2.10 0.00 0.00690184017 2.10Jagannathpur- Basantapur Rd. 0.00 4 14.40 0 0.003.00

2.50 0.00 0.00690184018 2.50Alipurbazar- Koularpar Rd. 0.00 1 1.50 2 25.003.00

2.10 0.00 0.00690184019 2.10Mothurkandi- Dolura BOP Rd. 0.00 1 2.20 1 40.002.50

4.62 0.00 0.00690184020 4.62Lokha- Chanpur - Shalmara Rd. 0.00 4 6.25 4 140.003.00

1.00 0.00 0.00690184021 0.75Thana Sadar Pry. School- krisnonagar Rd. 0.25 0 0.00 1 10.003.00

5.00 0.00 0.00690184022 5.00Fatehpur Up office-Katakhali 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

2.50 0.00 0.00690184023 2.50Mathurkandi-Kapna Road 0.00 0 0.00 2 25.003.00

2.67 0.00 0.00690184024 2.67Chatarkona-Chinakandi Bazar 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.004.00

2.75 0.00 0.00690184025 2.75Chatarkona-Masimpur 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.004.00

4.00 0.00 0.00690184026 4.00Lakha RHD- Rajandrapur Road. 0.00 7 42.00 1 18.004.00

2.01 0.00 0.00690184027 2.01Shildowar - Gamairtola Road. 0.00 0 0.00 1 7.002.50

5.39 0.00 0.00690184028 5.39Padmanagar - Rajghat  Dhanpur Road. 0.00 6 19.50 2 15.002.50

2.42 0.00 0.00690184029 2.42Katakhali - Kalaya Road. 0.00 4 18.40 4 40.003.00
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2.21 0.00 0.00690184030 2.21Talertol - Pakhijan Road. 0.00 3 12.50 0 0.003.00

4.46 0.00 0.00690184031 4.46Katakhali - Dulbarchar - Shongrampur Road. 0.00 3 43.50 3 18.003.00

2.93 0.00 0.00690184032 2.93Meruakhola - Dhanpur Rahimpur Rd 0.00 1 12.00 2 16.003.00

4.60 0.00 0.00690184033 4.60Sonarpara - Rotargaon Telikona Rd 0.00 5 57.70 3 45.002.50

1.06 0.00 0.00690184034 1.06Dighirpar - Bagber- Meruakhola Rd 0.00 2 11.50 0 0.002.50

1.30 0.00 0.00690184035 1.30Durgapur - Laliapur Rd 0.00 0 0.00 3 64.002.50

1.05 0.00 0.00690184036 1.05Mazair graveyard - Rajghat Rd 0.00 0 0.00 1 1.002.50

3.05 0.00 0.00690184037 3.05Islampur - Sudamkhali via Dash Ghar rd 0.00 2 17.00 1 6.003.00

3.00 0.00 0.00690184038 3.00Amria- Uttar Shahapur Rd 0.00 2 13.50 0 0.003.00

1.50 0.00 0.00690184039 1.50Jalilpur- Rahimpur Rd 0.00 2 3.00 0 0.002.50

3.00 0.00 0.00690184040 3.00Kapna Madrasha- Kapna Rd 0.00 1 1.90 3 45.003.00

1.50 0.00 0.00690184041 1.50Mallikpur- DB College Rd 0.00 0 0.00 2 30.002.50

2.00 0.00 0.00690184042 2.00Ranabidhya- Rangpur Rd 0.00 1 1.50 1 6.002.50

1.50 0.00 0.00690184043 1.50Rajendrapur- Satgaon High School Rd 0.00 1 1.50 1 20.003.00

1.60 0.00 0.00690184044 1.60Rotargaon H.S- Majerteck Rd 0.00 0 0.00 1 2.003.00

4.50 0.00 0.00690184045 4.50Sreedarpur-Rangiarchar Rd 0.00 3 4.50 2 60.003.00

1.50 0.00 0.00690184046 1.50Kalya RHD-Sangrampur 0.00 1 2.00 0 0.003.50

1.20 0.00 0.00690184047 1.20Mazair- Lotargaon Rd 0.00 1 2.15 1 6.002.50

132.54 0.00 0.00VILLAGE ROAD-A TOTAL: 47 Nos. Road 132.29 0.25 110 562.24 62 1066.00

ROAD TYPE : VILLAGE ROAD-B

2.54 0.00 0.00690185001 2.54Chatarkona - Gamairtola Road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.50

2.50 0.00 0.00690185002 2.50Golgaon- Mouakura Rd 0.00 0 0.00 1 2.003.00

1.10 0.00 0.00690185003 1.10Amria- Mearchar bazar Rd 0.00 2 11.50 0 0.002.50

1.10 0.00 0.00690185004 1.10Alipur- Talertol Rd 0.00 1 6.00 0 0.002.50

1.50 0.00 0.00690185005 1.50Alipur- Gazirgaon Rd 0.00 2 3.00 0 0.003.00

1.20 0.00 0.00690185006 1.20Baderteck (North)- Monipuryhati Rd 0.00 0 0.00 2 4.003.00

1.20 0.00 0.00690185007 1.20Baderteck bazar- Chalti Nodi Rd 0.00 1 25.00 0 0.002.50

1.00 0.00 0.00690185008 1.00Baderteck (South)- Chalti Nodi Rd 0.00 0 0.00 1 30.002.50

1.00 0.00 0.00690185009 1.00Polash U.P Office- Bazitpur Rd 0.00 0 0.00 1 10.002.50

1.00 0.00 0.00690185010 1.00Polash RHD- Polashgaon Rd 0.00 2 2.25 0 0.003.00

2.00 0.00 0.00690185011 2.00Digirpar- Mothurkandi via Digolbak Rd 0.00 0 0.00 1 1.003.00

1.20 0.00 0.00690185012 1.20Boalia Culvert- Doshghar Rd 0.00 0 0.00 1 1.002.50

1.10 0.00 0.00690185013 1.10Kachirgati RHD-Chandpur 0.00 1 12.00 0 0.003.00

18.44 0.00 0.00VILLAGE ROAD-B TOTAL: 13 Nos. Road 18.44 0.00 9 59.75 7 48.00

236.59 12.98 1.00BISWAMVARPUR UPAZILA TOTAL: 72 Nos. Road 218.06 4.55 224 1195.90 91 1784.00
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